
SERVING

Irvine Metrolink Station
Barranca Parkway
Bake Parkway
Research Drive
Scientific
Irvine Center Drive
Los Olivos Apartments

Weekdays Only

ocbus.com/ishuttle

404E

Southbound buses will wait for scheduled trains to arrive at Irvine Station.
The bus will wait up to 15 minutes for late trains. Some buses are serving
multiple trains and will wait at the station until all scheduled trains arrive.

AM Service

6:07

6:29

6:55

7:11

7:26

7:48

8:13

8:42

8:54

9:08

3:26

3:45

3:58

4:19

4:43

5:01

5:16

5:33

6:12

6:34

7:00

7:16

7:31

7:55

8:20

8:49

9:01

9:15

3:32

3:51

4:04

4:25

4:49

5:07

5:22

5:39

6:18

6:40

7:06

7:22

7:37

8:03

8:28

8:57

9:09

9:23

3:40

3:59

4:12

4:33

4:57

5:15

5:30

5:47

6:22

6:44

7:10

7:26

7:41

8:06

8:31

9:00

9:12

9:26

3:44

4:03

4:16

4:37

5:01

5:19

5:34

5:51

6:27

6:49

7:15

7:31

7:46

8:11

8:36

9:05

9:17

9:31

3:49

4:08

4:21

4:42

5:06

5:24

5:39

5:56

PM Service

AM Service

PM Service

G
it

an
o 

&
Pi

nt
ad

o

G
it

an
o 

&
Pi

nt
ad

o

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
&

 H
ub

bl
e

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
&

 H
ub

bl
e

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
&

 S
ci

en
ti

�c

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r
&

 S
ci

en
ti

�c

M
ui

rl
an

ds
&

 B
ak

e

M
ui

rl
an

ds
&

 B
ak

e

Ir
vi

ne
 S

ta
ti

on
(D

oc
k 

2)

Ir
vi

ne
 S

ta
ti

on
(D

oc
k 

2)

6:28

6:50

7:16

7:33

7:47

8:12

8:23

8:37

3:01

3:20

3:33

3:54

4:19

4:37

4:52

5:09

5:29

5:41

6:06

6:31

6:53

7:19

7:36

7:50

8:15

8:26

8:40

3:05

3:24

3:37

3:58

4:22

4:40

4:56

5:13

5:33

5:45

6:10

6:35

6:57

7:23

7:40

7:54

8:19

8:30

8:44

3:09

3:28

3:41

4:02

4:27

4:45

5:01

5:18

5:38

5:50

6:15

6:43

7:05

7:31

7:48

8:02

8:27

8:38

8:52

3:17

3:36

3:49

4:10

4:35

4:53

5:08

5:25

5:45

5:57

6:22

6:49

7:11

7:37

7:54

8:08

8:33

8:44

8:58

3:24

3:43

3:56

4:17

4:41

4:59

5:14

5:31

5:51

6:03

6:28

Irvine Station Area–East & South

Southbound to
Los Olivos Apartments

Northbound to
Irvine Metrolink Station

E�ective 10/13/19



IRVINE
METROLINK
STATION

TE
SL

A

SC
IE

NTI
FI

C

HUBBLE

BARRANCA

M
UIRLANDSGITANO

BAKE

ADA

ALTON

RO
CKFIELD

THOMAS

RESEARCH

RESEARCH

IRVINE CENTER

ANTIVO

PINTADO

M
UIRLANDS

LAKE FOREST

405

5

Los Olivos
Apartment

Homes

WELCOME ON BOARD!
Our latest route provides expanded service
to businesses and residences southeast of
the Irvine Metrolink Station.  Route 404E
complements the other two iShuttle routes
leaving the station and o�ers additional stops
west of the freeway and to the Los Olivos
Apartment complex o� Irvine Center Drive.

FARES
$1.00  cash fare
$5.00  pre-paid 10-ride card*
FREE   with any valid OC Bus

day or multi-day pass
FREE   with valid Metrolink pass/ticket
* Available for purchase from driver

OPERATING HOURS
Weekday commuter hours
No service on weekends or holidays

RIDING BASICS
1.  Arrive at stop 10 minutes before

scheduled departure time.
2.  iShuttle stops are noted with

the iShuttle logo.
3.  Exact fare is required.
4.  Please alert driver if you need

special assistance.
5.  iShuttle has two bike rack spaces

on each vehicle.

404E
Irvine Station Area–East & South

ocbus.com/ishuttle

Timed Stops

Route 404E

Shuttle Stops

404E Route Map

For iShuttle assistance, call customer service
at (714) 636-7433, ext. 2.


