Southbound toLos Olivos Apartments

Irvine Station (Dock 2)	Muirlands & Bake	Irvine Center & Scientific	Irvine Center & Hubble	Gitano & Pintado		
AM Service						
6:07	6:12	6:18	6:22	6:27		
6:29	6:34	6:40	6:44	6:49		
6:55	7:00	7:06	7:10	7:15		
7:11	7:16	7:22	7:26	7:31		
7:26	7:31	7:37	7:41	7:46		
7:48	7:55	8:03	8:06	8:11		
8:13	8:20	8:28	8:31	8:36		
8:42	8:49	8:57	9:00	9:05		
8:54	9:01	9:09	9:12	9:17		
9:08	9:15	9:23	9:26	9:31		
PM Service						
3:26	3:32	3:40	3:44	3:49		
3:45	3:51	3:59	4:03	4:08		
3:58	4:04	4:12	4:16	4:21		
4:19	4:25	4:33	4:37	4:42		
4:43	4:49	4:57	5:01	5:06		
5:01	5:07	5:15	5:19	5:24		
5:16	5:22	5:30	5:34	5:39		
5:33	5:39	5:47	5:51	5:56		

Northbound to Irvine Metrolink Station

Gitano & Pintado	Irvine Center & Hubble	Irvine Center & Scientific	Muirlands & Bake	Irvine Station (Dock 2)		
AM Service						
6:28	6:31	6:35	6:43	6:49		
6:50	6:53	6:57	7:05	7:11		
7:16	7:19	7:23	7:31	7:37		
7:33	7:36	7:40	7:48	7:54		
7:47	7:50	7:54	8:02	8:08		
8:12	8:15	8:19	8:27	8:33		
8:23	8:26	8:30	8:38	8:44		
8:37	8:40	8:44	8:52	8:58		
PM Service						
3:01	3:05	3:09	3:17	3:24		
3:20	3:24	3:28	3:36	3:43		
3:33	3:37	3:41	3:49	3:56		
3:54	3:58	4:02	4:10	4:17		
4:19	4:22	4:27	4:35	4:41		
4:37	4:40	4:45	4:53	4:59		
4:52	4:56	5:01	5:08	5:14		
5:09	5:13	5:18	5:25	5:31		
5:29	5:33	5:38	5:45	5:51		
5:41	5:45	5:50	5:57	6:03		
6:06	6:10	6:15	6:22	6:28		



404E

Irvine Station Area-East & South

Weekdays Only

SERVING

Irvine Metrolink Station
Barranca Parkway
Bake Parkway
Research Drive
Scientific
Irvine Center Drive
Los Olivos Apartments





404E

Irvine Station Area-East & South

WELCOME ON BOARD!

Our latest route provides expanded service to businesses and residences southeast of the Irvine Metrolink Station. Route 404E complements the other two iShuttle routes leaving the station and offers additional stops west of the freeway and to the Los Olivos Apartment complex off Irvine Center Drive.

FARES

\$1.00 cash fare

\$5.00 pre-paid 10-ride card*

FREE with any valid OC Bus day or multi-day pass

day or multi-day pass

FREE with valid Metrolink pass/ticket

OPERATING HOURS

Weekday commuter hours No service on weekends or holidays

RIDING BASICS

- 1. Arrive at stop 10 minutes before scheduled departure time.
- 2. iShuttle stops are noted with the iShuttle logo.
- 3. Exact fare is required.
- 4. Please alert driver if you need special assistance.
- 5. iShuttle has two bike rack spaces on each vehicle.

^{*} Available for purchase from driver